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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

   Real & Personal      31     40,374,500     40,374,500     38,501,200     35,723,977     35,723,977     34,377,457     34,377,457     34,399,962     34,399,962
      Personal           9      1,274,300      1,274,300      1,067,600      1,274,300      1,274,300      1,067,600      1,067,600      1,067,600      1,067,600
        Real            22     39,100,200     39,100,200     37,433,600     34,449,677     34,449,677     33,309,857     33,309,857     33,332,362     33,332,362
  Totals             Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP

  All: Ind. Personal     9      1,274,300      1,274,300      1,067,600      1,274,300      1,274,300      1,067,600      1,067,600      1,067,600      1,067,600
    70190                9      1,274,300      1,274,300      1,067,600      1,274,300      1,274,300      1,067,600      1,067,600      1,067,600      1,067,600
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial       22     39,100,200     39,100,200     37,433,600     34,449,677     34,449,677     33,309,857     33,309,857     33,332,362     33,332,362
    70190               22     39,100,200     39,100,200     37,433,600     34,449,677     34,449,677     33,309,857     33,309,857     33,332,362     33,332,362
  School District    Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 70190            31     40,374,500     40,374,500     38,501,200     35,723,977     35,723,977     34,377,457     34,377,457     34,399,962     34,399,962
    Ind. Personal        9      1,274,300      1,274,300      1,067,600      1,274,300      1,274,300      1,067,600      1,067,600      1,067,600      1,067,600
    Industrial          22     39,100,200     39,100,200     37,433,600     34,449,677     34,449,677     33,309,857     33,309,857     33,332,362     33,332,362
  Property Class     Count       2021 SEV        Fin SEV       2022 SEV       2021 Tax        Fin Tax       2022 Tax        BOR Tax       2022 Cap      2022 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70190   HUDSONVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal       9      1,274,300     34,449,677      1,274,300     34,449,677      1,274,300     34,449,677      1,067,600     33,309,857
      Personal           9      1,274,300              0      1,274,300              0      1,274,300              0      1,067,600              0
        Real             0              0     34,449,677              0     34,449,677              0     34,449,677              0     33,309,857
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG

  All: Ind. Personal     9      1,274,300              0      1,274,300              0      1,274,300              0      1,067,600              0
    70190                9      1,274,300              0      1,274,300              0      1,274,300              0      1,067,600              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0     34,449,677              0     34,449,677              0     34,449,677              0     33,309,857
    70190                0              0     34,449,677              0     34,449,677              0     34,449,677              0     33,309,857
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 70190             9      1,274,300     34,449,677      1,274,300     34,449,677      1,274,300     34,449,677      1,067,600     33,309,857
    Ind. Personal        9      1,274,300              0      1,274,300              0      1,274,300              0      1,067,600              0
    Industrial           0              0     34,449,677              0     34,449,677              0     34,449,677              0     33,309,857
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2021 ORIG      2021 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2022 ORIG      2022 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70190   HUDSONVILLE PUBLIC SCH DIST
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<<<<<    Top 50 Statistics   >>>>>

70-55-18-121-036            SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                    $     332,500
70-57-18-114-427            SPEED WRENCH INC                       $     337,000
70-57-18-112-519            ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC                $     345,200
70-55-18-113-455            3909 CENTRAL PARKWAY LLC               $     406,805
70-55-18-114-427            3909 CENTRAL PARKWAY LLC               $     444,732
70-55-72-117-114            ALTRON AUTOMATION                      $     469,652
70-55-72-117-166            ITC INCORPORATED                       $     695,619
70-55-15-115-163            NU-WOOL CO INC                         $     704,971
70-55-18-115-229            ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC                $     732,295
70-55-72-118-082            CEDAR CREST DAIRY INC                  $     993,200
70-55-18-119-032            MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING             $   1,103,081
70-55-18-115-228            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $   1,158,448
70-55-18-118-067            RAPIDTEK LLC                           $   1,231,736
70-55-15-121-044            CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC       $   1,263,000
70-55-72-117-104            HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC                 $   3,980,523
70-55-18-117-113            KENT QUALITY FOODS INC                 $   6,498,429
70-55-18-117-066            ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION         $  12,202,617
*****  Top 39 Taxable Values  *****

70-57-72-111-280            TOPCRAFT METAL PRODUCTS INC            $           0
70-57-72-111-134            AMERICAN AUTOCOAT INC                  $           0
70-57-72-107-548            CREME CURLS BAKERY, INC                $           0
70-57-18-114-168            ROYAL PLASTICS LLC                     $           0
70-57-18-113-180            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $           0
70-57-18-107-614            ROYAL PLASTICS LLC                     $           0
70-57-18-107-613            SPEED WRENCH INC                       $           0
70-55-72-107-607            MANUFACTURERS SUPPLY COMPANY           $           0
70-55-18-107-405            MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING             $           0
70-55-15-109-230            MIEDEMA PRODUCE INC                    $           0
70-57-18-111-165            SPEED WRENCH INC                       $      14,100
70-55-18-112-519            ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC                $      39,000
70-57-27-112-497            ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                     $      46,000
70-57-18-109-154            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $      55,700
70-57-27-113-480            ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                     $      56,400
70-55-18-119-102            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $      69,300
70-55-72-117-103            APEX CONTROLS, INC                     $     136,700
70-55-72-115-031            MARKED TOOL INC                        $     174,400
70-57-18-113-455            SPEED WRENCH INC                       $     213,200
70-55-27-112-497            ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                     $     253,800
70-55-18-115-230            MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING             $     263,900
70-55-18-121-036            SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                    $     332,500
70-57-18-114-427            SPEED WRENCH INC                       $     337,000
70-57-18-112-519            ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC                $     345,200
70-55-18-113-180            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $     468,500
70-55-18-113-455            3909 CENTRAL PARKWAY LLC               $     578,300
70-55-72-117-114            ALTRON AUTOMATION                      $     621,400
70-55-18-114-427            3909 CENTRAL PARKWAY LLC               $     632,200
70-55-72-117-166            ITC INCORPORATED                       $     718,300
70-55-15-115-163            NU-WOOL CO INC                         $     738,400
70-55-72-118-082            CEDAR CREST DAIRY INC                  $     993,200
70-55-18-115-229            ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC                $   1,041,000
70-55-18-119-032            MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING             $   1,201,300
70-55-15-121-044            CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC       $   1,263,000
70-55-18-118-067            RAPIDTEK LLC                           $   1,358,500
70-55-18-115-228            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $   1,646,800
70-55-72-117-104            HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC                 $   4,149,500
70-55-18-117-113            KENT QUALITY FOODS INC                 $   7,144,200
70-55-18-117-066            ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION         $  13,609,400
*****  Top 39 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 50 Statistics   >>>>>

3909 CENTRAL PARKWAY LLC            has    1,210,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC    has    1,263,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
RAPIDTEK LLC                        has    1,358,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC             has    1,425,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING          has    1,465,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                has    2,240,300 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC              has    4,149,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KENT QUALITY FOODS INC              has    7,144,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION      has   13,609,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 24 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

MIEDEMA PRODUCE INC                 has            0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MANUFACTURERS SUPPLY COMPANY        has            0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ROYAL PLASTICS LLC                  has            0 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CREME CURLS BAKERY, INC             has            0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
AMERICAN AUTOCOAT INC               has            0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
TOPCRAFT METAL PRODUCTS INC         has            0 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
APEX CONTROLS, INC                  has      111,264 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MARKED TOOL INC                     has      118,844 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                 has      332,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                  has      352,691 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
ALTRON AUTOMATION                   has      469,652 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SPEED WRENCH INC                    has      564,300 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
ITC INCORPORATED                    has      695,619 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
NU-WOOL CO INC                      has      704,971 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
3909 CENTRAL PARKWAY LLC            has      851,537 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CEDAR CREST DAIRY INC               has      993,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC             has    1,104,927 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
RAPIDTEK LLC                        has    1,231,736 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC    has    1,263,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING          has    1,288,667 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                has    1,612,980 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC              has    3,980,523 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KENT QUALITY FOODS INC              has    6,498,429 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION      has   12,202,617 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 24 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

70-57-72-111-280            TOPCRAFT METAL PRODUCTS INC            $           0
70-57-72-111-134            AMERICAN AUTOCOAT INC                  $           0
70-57-72-107-548            CREME CURLS BAKERY, INC                $           0
70-57-18-114-168            ROYAL PLASTICS LLC                     $           0
70-57-18-113-180            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $           0
70-57-18-107-614            ROYAL PLASTICS LLC                     $           0
70-57-18-107-613            SPEED WRENCH INC                       $           0
70-55-72-107-607            MANUFACTURERS SUPPLY COMPANY           $           0
70-55-18-107-405            MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING             $           0
70-55-15-109-230            MIEDEMA PRODUCE INC                    $           0
70-57-18-111-165            SPEED WRENCH INC                       $      14,100
70-55-18-112-519            ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC                $      27,432
70-57-27-112-497            ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                     $      46,000
70-57-18-109-154            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $      55,700
70-57-27-113-480            ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                     $      56,400
70-55-18-119-102            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $      69,300
70-55-72-117-103            APEX CONTROLS, INC                     $     111,264
70-55-72-115-031            MARKED TOOL INC                        $     118,844
70-55-18-115-230            MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING             $     185,586
70-57-18-113-455            SPEED WRENCH INC                       $     213,200
70-55-27-112-497            ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                     $     250,291
70-55-18-113-180            SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                   $     329,532
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<<<<<    Top 50 Statistics   >>>>>

TOPCRAFT METAL PRODUCTS INC         has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
AMERICAN AUTOCOAT INC               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
CREME CURLS BAKERY, INC             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ROYAL PLASTICS LLC                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SPEED WRENCH INC                    has               0.00 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
CEDAR CREST DAIRY INC               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ITC INCORPORATED                    has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ALTRON AUTOMATION                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
APEX CONTROLS, INC                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MARKED TOOL INC                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MANUFACTURERS SUPPLY COMPANY        has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                  has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                 has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
RAPIDTEK LLC                        has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KENT QUALITY FOODS INC              has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ROYAL TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION      has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
3909 CENTRAL PARKWAY LLC            has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SOUND OFF SIGNAL INC                has               0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC             has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
MFP AUTOMATION ENGINEERING          has               0.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
CELLULOSE MATERIAL SOLUTIONS LLC    has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
NU-WOOL CO INC                      has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
MIEDEMA PRODUCE INC                 has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 24 Owners by Acreage  *****

TOPCRAFT METAL PRODUCTS INC         has            0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
AMERICAN AUTOCOAT INC               has            0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CREME CURLS BAKERY, INC             has            0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ROYAL PLASTICS LLC                  has            0 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MANUFACTURERS SUPPLY COMPANY        has            0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MIEDEMA PRODUCE INC                 has            0 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
APEX CONTROLS, INC                  has      136,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MARKED TOOL INC                     has      174,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SOUNDOFF SIGNAL INC                 has      332,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ACTIVE TOOLING LLC                  has      356,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SPEED WRENCH INC                    has      564,300 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
ALTRON AUTOMATION                   has      621,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ITC INCORPORATED                    has      718,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
NU-WOOL CO INC                      has      738,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CEDAR CREST DAIRY INC               has      993,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)


